
Tel: + 27 11 484 0583 | Fax: + 27 11 484 0615 | Physical Address: 26 canary street Auckland Park | Postal Address: P.O. Box 545, Auckland Park, Johannesburg 2006, www.nemisa.co.za 

Non-Executive Directors: Ms Molebogeng Leshabane (Chairperson); Ms Tobeka Buswana; Mr Melvyn Lubega; Mr Lionel Adendorf; Ms Nomonde Hlatshaneni; Prof Christian 
Adendorff; Executive Directors: Mr Trevor Rammitlwa CEO); Mr Thilivhali Ramawa (CFO) Company Secretary: Ms Fahmida Valla 

Reg no. 98/14825/08 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                              7 NOVEMBER 2022 

To:  A l l  Prospective Suppliers 
 
 

BID DESCRIPTION: NEMISA/2022/ CLEANING AND HYGIENE SERVICE/RFP002 

 
TENDER REFERENCE: PROVISION OF CLEANING AND HYGIENE SERVICE PROVIDER FOR A PERIOD OF 
3‐YEARS 

 
We wish to thank you for submitting your responses to the above-mentioned Request for tender. 

 
 

The above-mentioned proposal has been awarded to the following supplier: 
 
 
 

BID DESCRIPTION TENDER DESCRIPTION DATE AWARDED AWARDED TO AWARD 
AMOUNT 

NEMISA/2022/ 
CLEANING AND 
HYGIENE 
SERVICE/RFP002 

PROVISION OF CLEANING 
AND HYGIENE SERVICE 
PROVIDER FOR A PERIOD 
OF 3‐YEARS 

1 November 2022 DELTA 
FACILITIES PTY LTD 

R1 947 540 .01 
(INCLUSIVE OF 

VAT) 

 
 

NEMISA appreciates the effort that your company has put into this process, and we wish you all the 
best in your prospective responses and endeavors. 

 
 

Regards 

Henson Magumise 

Procurement Mana

http://www.nemisa.co.za/

